

Thank You Wisconsin Lions Clubs For Making RHTH An Official Lions Program!



Over 220 Wisconsin Lions Clubs Have Supported RHTH Since 2019

Restoring Hope Transplant House would like to thank Lions Clubs throughout Wisconsin for approving RHTH once again as an official Lions Club Program for the upcoming year. What a blessing you all have been throughout the years for this house and so many of our transplant families. With some promising light at the end of the pandemic tunnel, we cannot express to you how many times we were completely overcome with emotion from so many of your compassionate notes and donations during the worst of COVID-19. These past couple months have been a true challenge for everyone, but let the record show that when the transplant community had a need, not only was there a Lion, there was a state full of big-hearted Lions like yourself. With signs of normalcy returning and exciting plans for the future on the horizon, we need our Wisconsin Lions family more than ever so we can hit the ground running!



Restoring Hope Transplant House 7457 Terrace Avenue Middleton, WI Phone: 608-831-1726

Website: www.restoringhope.org E-mail: restoringhope@tds.net